Frank Terrill Trophy

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Thompson, Peter I Coleshill 3 2309 1 1 100% 100%
Hickey, AJ (Tony) Oscott 2 2291 1 1 100% 100%
Smith, Andrew Tamworth 2 2219 1 1 100% 100%
Lambourne, Daniel M Redditch 1 2175 2 2 100% 100%
Walsh, Marcus Shirley & Wythall 2 2264 1 1 100% 100%
Cartwright, Gavin Longbridge 2 2510 1 1 100% 100%
Mildenhall, John Sutton Coldfield 2 2260 1 1 100% 100%
Singh, Amrik ] ‘fvaﬂey Quinborne 55, 1 1 100% 100%
Lake, Andrew N Oscott 2 2202 1 1 100% 100%
Vaughan, Jonathon = Redditch 1 2103 1 1 100% 100%
Ingram, Keith R Shirley & Wythall 2 2183 1 1 100% 100%
Obi, Okwose Marc Sutton Coldfield 2 2167 1 1 100% 100%
Foo, William ] Central 2311 1 1 100% 100%

Birmingham 1
Glass, Robert South Birmingham g3 11 100% 100%
Evans, Harry Redditch 1 2094 2 2 100% 100%
McConkey, Chris C  Shirley & Wythall 2 0 0 0 100% 0%
Maddocks, Phil Longbridge 2 2437 1 1 100% 100%
Walker, Terry W SOUth Birmingham g, 11 100% 100%
Vout, Will Mercia 3 2077 1 1 100% 100%
Reed, Kyle Central 2219 1 1 100% 100%
Birmingham 2
Attwell, Ben Redditch 1 2042 2 2 100% 100%
Thomas, David R Shirley & Wythall 2 2056 1 1 100% 100%
Iskauskas, Alexander o PIFIRGRAM 5150 11 100% 100%
Soszynski, Marek ]  Sutton Coldfield 2 2141 1 1 100% 100%
Chadwick, Chris Central 2174 1 1 100% 100%
Birmingham 1
Montanelli, Filippo ] goum Birmingham ;5 11 100% 100%
Thomas, Keith Oscott 2 2059 1 100% 100%
Graff, Ben Shirley & Wythall 2 2065 1 100% 100%
Kukreja, Karan i(;uth Birmingham 0 0 0 100% 0%
Lawrence, Roy A Sutton Coldfield 2 1985 1 1 100% 100%
Pink, Joshua Central 2184 1 100% 100%
Birmingham 1
Maciel, Louis South Birmingham 4 55, 1 1 100% 100%
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Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Spillane, Kevin ] Oscott 2 2037 1 1 100% 100%
Evans, Richard Olton 3A 400 1 1 100% 100%
Whitmore, Darren H i‘;‘lth Birmingham . 11 100% 100%
Marks, Robert Sutton Coldfield 2 1780 1 1 100% 100%
Marks, Robert Sutton Coldfield 1 2034 1 1 100% 100%
Baer, Bruce L Central 1954 11 100% 100%
Birmingham 1

Baer, Bruce L Central 2287 11 100% 100%
Birmingham 2

Quraishi, Shahab U Sutton Coldfield 1 2191 1 1 100% 100%

Gillings, Matt Redditch 1 2109 1 1 100% 100%

Lane, Tim A gxmh Birmingham 4, 11 100% 100%

Hosken, Nigel K Redditch 1 2090 1 1 100% 100%

Unver, Doruk Central 2107 1 1 100% 100%
Birmingham 2

Towers, Nigel S Redditch 1 1871 1 1 100% 100%

Woollaston, Alan T gguth Birmingham 4 ¢ 11 100% 100%

Sandhu, Manvith ~ contral 2197 1 2 75% 75%
Birmingham 2

McLachlan, Matthew Cemtral 2184 1% 2 75% 75%
Birmingham 1

Singhal, Saket Central 1795 1% 2 75% 75%
Birmingham 2

Lloyd, Alan D Olton 1 2080 v 50% 50%

Duncan, Patrick M~ Cenral 2029 1 2 50% 50%
Birmingham 2

Barrett, Graham Coleshill 3 1857 P! 1 50% 50%

Vaidyanathan, Sathya 50" PI0IRGham 656 w1 50% 50%

Mesesan, Mircea- o worth 2 1709 o1 50% 50%

Marius

Hazlehurst, Cory § o PIRIRGRam 179 w1 50% 50%

¥/V°°dh°use' Stephen | sbridge 2 2097 v 1 50% 50%

Share, Michael Mercia 3 1709 ) 1 50% 50%

Biddle, Mike A Oscott 2 1749 VA | 50% 50%

Liszewski, Richard Olton 1 1997 b 1 50% 50%

Boynton, Luke Central 1873 o1 50% 50%
Birmingham 2

Boynton, Luke Central 2080 v 1 50% 50%

Birmingham 1
Taylor, Andrew E Tamworth 2 1690 7! 1 50% 50%



Name

Gardiner, David
Wilson, Julie C
Walton, Simon
Soszynski, Marek ]
Reynolds, Robert

Evans, Christopher ]

Evans, Thomas
Stanton, T Giles
Pitt, Chris W
Lawrence, Roy A
Holt, Trevor ]
Tipping, Joe

Foster, Nigel

Reed, Antonia (Toni)
Christie, Gordon SG

Drugan, Mark A
Taitt, Junior R
Stepanovic, Goran

Brown, Stephanie

Cottom, Andrew

Chadaway, Stephen
M

Threlfall, Roger
Smyth, Martin D

McNeil, John
Hollier, Mike ]
Purcell, Robert ]
Smith, David

Vaidyanathan,
Adithya

Maybury, Philip C

Harborne, Matthew ]

Hunt, Jonathan B
Cundy, Mark A
Peace, Arnold
Zbircea, Mihai
Foxall, John

Team

Sutton Coldfield 2
Stourbridge 3

Tamworth 2

Sutton Coldfield 1
Olton 1

Central
Birmingham 2

Olton 3A

Redditch 1

Shirley & Wythall 3
Sutton Coldfield 1
Olton 1

Redditch 1

Shirley & Wythall 3
Redditch 3

Shirley & Wythall 2

South Birmingham
3A

South Birmingham
3A

Central
Birmingham 1

Central
Birmingham 2

Olton 3A
Olton 3A

Olton 3A

South Birmingham
2

Mercia 3

Olton 3A

Shirley & Wythall 3
Redditch 3

South Birmingham
1A

Stourbridge 3

Central
Birmingham 1

Mercia 3

Olton 1

Shirley & Wythall 3
Redditch 3
Stourbridge 3

Performance Score Games

1754
1874
1684
1739
1707

1805

1502
1646
1523
1645
1568
1568
1400
1732
1534

1827

1811

1403

1345
805

1687
1641
1581

1496
1715
1677
1512

1489
1530
1559

1407
1669
1667
1444
1490

Ya
Y2
Y2
Y2
Y2

Y

1

Y2
Y2
Y2
Ya
Y2
Ya
Y2
Y2

7!

7!

Y

P!
7
7!

NN

O O OO O O O o o o oo o

[N E R U W SN

NN N e e S e S S N T = T "© RN

—_

_ =N =

[P K W T W T W S Y

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Name

Emery, Ian

Phipps, Malcolm ]
Freeman, John
Shore, Joel

Hurney, Kevin

Smith, Simon C

Barrett, Paul
Loach, Peter L
Reynolds, Richard C

Reed, Kyle

Dickson, Fred S
Whitten, Andrew S
Wallace, Marvin
Sharratt, Paul B

Turner, Jon

Green, Des ]
Tyler, Steve

Evans, Christopher ]

Smith, David
Cole, Jason ]
Lawrence, Peter W
Horwill, Eric

Fahy, John F

Stokes, Geoff
Hodkinson, Dave
Mullaley, Gavin
Varilone, John F
Doran, Ben

Kings, lain

Walner, Milenko
(Mike)

Ali, Golam S

Robinson, Sheila

Little, Matthew

Team

Warley Quinborne
1

Coleshill 3
Shirley & Wythall 3
Redditch 3

South Birmingham
1A

Warley Quinborne
1

Coleshill 3
Oscott 2
Olton 1

Central
Birmingham 1

Shirley & Wythall 3
Redditch 3
Longbridge 2
Stourbridge 3

Warley Quinborne
1

Coleshill 3
Mercia 3

Central
Birmingham 1

Tamworth 2
Redditch 3
Longbridge 2
Stourbridge 3

Warley Quinborne
1

Coleshill 3
Mercia 3
Tamworth 2
Longbridge 2
Stourbridge 3

Warley Quinborne
1

South Birmingham
3A

Sutton Coldfield 1

Central
Birmingham 1

South Birmingham
3A

Performance Score Games

1750

1455
1578
0

1380

1612

1358
1368
1487

1665

1446
1381
1557
1427

1682

1175
1264

1351

1232
1359
0

1411

1625

1045
1233
1228
1482
1376

1665

1577
1399
1168

1376
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Defaults

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%



Including Excluding
Defaults Defaults

Gillespie, Jim A Olton 3A 1437 0 1 0% 0%
Palla, Steve Sutton Coldfield 1 1225 0 1 0% 0%

Name Team Performance Score Games



